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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1  204 Thomas Schultz           So Wis.-La Crosse            25:59.2  5:14 
       2    2  206 Austin Zajkowski         Jr Wis.-La Crosse            26:18.2  5:18 
       3    3  267 Brett Harms              Jr Wis.-Whitewater           26:39.1  5:22 
       4    4  188 Ian Ewers                Jr Wis.-La Crosse            26:49.3  5:24 
       5       499 Roberto Lara                Unattached                27:01.9  5:27 
       6    5  191 Sam Hinz                 So Wis.-La Crosse            27:08.5  5:28 
       7    6  203 Josh Schraeder           Fr Wis.-La Crosse            27:18.4  5:30 
       8    7  198 Peter Morris             Sr Wis.-La Crosse            27:18.6  5:30 
       9    8  178 Seth Williams            Fr Sauk Valley CC            27:31.6  5:33 
      10    9  189 Mike Glaser              Sr Wis.-La Crosse            27:44.0  5:35 
      11   10  282 Scott Wolter             Sr Wis.-Whitewater           27:45.5  5:36 
      12       199 Tyler Nault              Fr Wis.-La Crosse            27:46.4  5:36 
      13   11  156 Trey Horbinski           Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:49.7  5:36 
      14       195 Drew Lannoye             Jr Wis.-La Crosse            27:52.0  5:37 
      15   12  166 Austin Wright            Sr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:55.9  5:38 
      16       197 Mitchell Maegaard        So Wis.-La Crosse            27:56.8  5:38 
      17       201 Damian Roers             Jr Wis.-La Crosse            27:58.2  5:38 
      18   13  264 Calvin Vanryzin          Sr Wis.-Stevens Point        28:04.6  5:39 
      19       205 Zachary Shoemaker-Allen  So Wis.-La Crosse            28:06.7  5:40 
      20       194 Kyle Kolar               So Wis.-La Crosse            28:13.6  5:41 
      21   14  214 Daniel Massey            Jr Wis.-Oshkosh              28:15.7  5:42 
      22       190 Brian Hansford           Fr Wis.-La Crosse            28:16.6  5:42 
      23   15  151 Nick Bath                Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    28:18.3  5:42 
      24   16  248 Nathan Dorn              Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        28:22.5  5:43 
      25       185 Sam Anderson             Jr Wis.-La Crosse            28:23.6  5:43 
      26       187 Josh Christensen         Fr Wis.-La Crosse            28:27.1  5:44 
      27   17  255 John Roth                Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        28:29.3  5:44 
      28       192 Andrew Johnson           So Wis.-La Crosse            28:29.6  5:44 
      29   18  136 Noah Miller              So Edgewood                  28:29.7  5:44 
      30   19  272 Braeden Michael          So Wis.-Whitewater           28:35.4  5:46 
      31   20  249 Alex Egbert              So Wis.-Stevens Point        28:37.6  5:46 
      32   21  274 Jonah Nelson             So Wis.-Whitewater           28:39.2  5:46 
      33       180 Thomas Knowski           So Unattached                28:40.2  5:47 
      34   22  162 Collin Rink              Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    28:42.5  5:47 
      35   23  260 Daniel Sikora            Jr Wis.-Stevens Point        28:46.2  5:48 
      36   24  157 Tripp Horbinski          Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    28:47.2  5:48 
      37   25  273 Grant Miller             So Wis.-Whitewater           28:48.4  5:48 
      38       140 Kassahun Lehman          Fr Lakeland                  28:48.7  5:48 
      39   26  261 Abraham Skwira           So Wis.-Stevens Point        28:49.8  5:48 
      40   27  230 Zach Klokow              So Wis.-Platteville          28:50.9  5:49 
      41   28  234 Zach Lee                 So Wis.-Platteville          28:51.1  5:49 
      42   29  270 Ben Maas                 Jr Wis.-Whitewater           28:52.2  5:49 
      43       193 Evan Kacmarynski         Jr Wis.-La Crosse            28:52.7  5:49 
      44   30  223 Cory Flood               So Wis.-Platteville          28:53.2  5:49 
      45   31  236 Tanner Reinholtz         So Wis.-Platteville          28:53.4  5:49 
      46   32  243 Logan Steinhoff          Jr Wis.-Platteville          28:55.3  5:50 
      47   33  224 Mitchell Frager          Jr Wis.-Platteville          28:55.7  5:50 
      48   34  225 Mason Geary              Fr Wis.-Platteville          28:56.4  5:50 
      49   35  283 Stephen Zaborowski       Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:56.4  5:50 
      50   36  137 Hunter Salmon            Jr Edgewood                  28:56.7  5:50 
      51   37  247 Shea Bastian             Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        28:56.9  5:50 
      52       281 Clinten Woerishofer      Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:57.0  5:50 
      53       221 Adam Caruso              Fr Wis.-Platteville          28:57.5  5:50 
      54       238 Brian Rivers             Sr Wis.-Platteville          28:58.2  5:50 
      55       244 Nolan Wallenkamp         So Wis.-Platteville          28:59.2  5:50 
      56       277 Todd Noreen              So Wis.-Whitewater           28:59.2  5:50 
      57       196 Zach Leinbach            Fr Wis.-La Crosse            29:00.5  5:51 
      58   38  150 Nick Avila               Sr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    29:00.9  5:51 
      59       184 William Uffenbeck           Unattached                29:06.8  5:52 
      60   39  158 Haily Kazik              Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    29:09.9  5:53 
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      61   40  217 Derrick Rufer            Sr Wis.-Oshkosh              29:12.8  5:53 
      62   41  135 Nash Miller              So Edgewood                  29:14.1  5:53 
      63       200 Ryan O'Neil              So Wis.-La Crosse            29:14.9  5:54 
      64       488 Travis Wollenberg        Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        29:16.4  5:54 
      65       498 Cody Sondegrath             Unattached                29:17.6  5:54 
      66   42  125 Danny Vincent            Fr College of Lake County    29:20.1  5:55 
      67       262 Hunter Styka             So Wis.-Stevens Point        29:25.6  5:56 
      68       227 Lars Hay                 Fr Wis.-Platteville          29:26.3  5:56 
      69       228 Kyle Herbrand            Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:26.6  5:56 
      70       222 Alex Clark               So Wis.-Platteville          29:27.8  5:56 
      71       229 Devin Johnson            So Wis.-Platteville          29:27.9  5:56 
      72       235 Tj Pitcock               Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:28.1  5:56 
      73       237 Kyle Riege               Fr Wis.-Platteville          29:28.5  5:56 
      74       183 Kevin Reiter             So Unattached                29:32.6  5:57 
      75       259 Noah Schulze             Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        29:33.9  5:57 
      76       179 Aaron Carmichael            Unattached                29:34.3  5:57 
      77       265 Max Zeitler              So Wis.-Stevens Point        29:36.9  5:58 
      78       226 Brett Gillingham         So Wis.-Platteville          29:39.4  5:58 
      79       239 Walker Rynes             Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:39.8  5:59 
      80       253 Preston Mertins          Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        29:42.4  5:59 
      81   43  211 Trevor Faldet            Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              29:44.3  5:59 
      82   44  207 Corbin Bevry             So Wis.-Oshkosh              29:47.5  6:00 
      83       269 Albert Lehr              Fr Wis.-Whitewater           29:50.0  6:01 
      84       182 Kent Miehe                  Unattached                29:50.5  6:01 
      85       149 Jon Ashley               Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    29:52.2  6:01 
      86       279 Evan Seghers             Fr Wis.-Whitewater           29:53.8  6:01 
      87   45  208 Collin Borazo            Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              29:55.8  6:02 
      88       155 Kenneth Holbrook         So Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    29:57.4  6:02 
      89       164 Noah Vaculik             Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    29:59.8  6:03 
      90   46  210 Nick Engels              Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              30:00.9  6:03 
      91       284 Seth Zimdars             Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:03.5  6:03 
      92       266 Ian Brown                Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:08.1  6:04 
      93   47  111 Adam Loeber              So Carroll                   30:11.7  6:05 
      94   48  213 Henry Laste              Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              30:14.8  6:06 
      95   49  133 Jack Howell              So Edgewood                  30:21.0  6:07 
      96       251 Nico Labracke            Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        30:22.9  6:07 
      97       215 Nathan Nozzi             Jr Wis.-Oshkosh              30:24.3  6:07 
      98       216 Jack Rindahl             Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              30:26.4  6:08 
      99       161 Hagen Opitz              Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    30:27.9  6:08 
     100       254 Casey Olson              Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        30:30.0  6:09 
     101       276 Max Noll                 Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:31.4  6:09 
     102   50  173 Peter Delafuente         So Sauk Valley CC            30:33.8  6:09 
     103       212 Bennett Krueger          So Wis.-Oshkosh              30:35.8  6:10 
     104       252 Nick Lawson              Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        30:38.0  6:10 
     105   51  124 Andrew Rodriguez         So College of Lake County    30:42.2  6:11 
     106       256 Josh Schaefer            Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        30:43.0  6:11 
     107       268 Andrew Hirsch            Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:45.3  6:12 
     108   52  115 Blake Schultz            Fr Carroll                   30:46.4  6:12 
     109       159 Jared Maraccini          Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    30:49.0  6:12 
     110       271 Alec Meixelsperger       Jr Wis.-Whitewater           30:49.6  6:13 
     111   53  119 Thomas Castino           So College of Lake County    30:52.5  6:13 
     112       280 Mitchell Wackett         Jr Wis.-Whitewater           30:55.6  6:14 
     113       275 Jay Nikolay              Fr Wis.-Whitewater           31:09.3  6:17 
     114   54  122 Jeffery Meverden         Fr College of Lake County    31:11.6  6:17 
     115       258 Connor Schultz           Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        31:14.0  6:17 
     116       181 Ryan Lacroix             Jr Unattached                31:17.0  6:18 
     117       152 Blake Bostwick           Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    31:19.1  6:19 
     118       231 Timothy Knobloch         Fr Wis.-Platteville          31:21.5  6:19 
     119       240 Cole Shurbert-Hetzel     Jr Wis.-Platteville          31:21.8  6:19 
     120       220 Adian Welsch             So Wis.-Oshkosh              31:21.9  6:19 
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     121       278 Jack Sauer               So Wis.-Whitewater           31:22.8  6:19 
     122       245 Alex Wittmerhaus         Fr Wis.-Platteville          31:28.1  6:20 
     123       232 Evan Krug                So Wis.-Platteville          31:28.3  6:20 
     124       160 Terrill Oliphant         Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    31:29.8  6:21 
     125   55  110 Kevin Baier              Fr Carroll                   31:44.9  6:24 
     126       242 Matthew Smith            Sr Wis.-Platteville          31:46.7  6:24 
     127       241 Andrew Smith             So Wis.-Platteville          31:48.1  6:24 
     128   56  120 Arthur Garcia            Fr College of Lake County    32:01.3  6:27 
     129       148 Nathan Arrigoni          Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    32:01.6  6:27 
     130   57  174 Chase Fisher             So Sauk Valley CC            32:04.1  6:28 
     131   58  123 Vidal Ortega             Fr College of Lake County    32:14.4  6:30 
     132       218 Isaiah Sample            Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              32:28.4  6:32 
     133   59  121 Tyler Glassman           Fr College of Lake County    32:29.7  6:33 
     134       163 Ian Stanosek-Rockwell    Sr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    32:32.7  6:33 
     135       117 Brian Acosta             Fr College of Lake County    32:43.5  6:35 
     136   60  172 Quincy Coomes            So Sauk Valley CC            32:45.5  6:36 
     137       154 Daniel Gardner           Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    32:47.5  6:36 
     138   61  144 Jacob Leiden             So Marian (Wis.)             33:21.6  6:43 
     139       169 Adam Rifenburgh             Northern Michigan U. Club 33:33.9  6:46 
     140   62  112 Drake Nikolai            Jr Carroll                   33:42.2  6:47 
     141   63  143 Isaac Kinjerski          So Marian (Wis.)             33:56.4  6:50 
     142   64  138 Chris Williams           Jr Edgewood                  34:01.8  6:51 
     143   65  127 Cristhian Galindo        Fr Dominican (Ill.)          34:07.3  6:52 
     144   66  130 Ryan Wilder              So Dominican (Ill.)          34:14.5  6:54 
     145   67  171 Nathaniel Anderson       Fr Sauk Valley CC            34:14.7  6:54 
     146       141 Tory Thomas              Fr Lakeland                  34:30.4  6:57 
     147   68  177 David Villa              Fr Sauk Valley CC            34:35.3  6:58 
     148   69  176 Bryson Reyes             So Sauk Valley CC            34:44.1  7:00 
     149   70  116 Mason Wehking            Fr Carroll                   34:48.3  7:01 
     150       250 Chris Geurts             Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        35:06.7  7:04 
     151       257 Noah Scheer              Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        35:18.5  7:07 
     152   71  114 Jake Schreiner           Sr Carroll                   35:23.6  7:08 
     153       168 Ben Macioszek               Northern Michigan U. Club 35:35.5  7:10 
     154       175 Breu Knox                Fr Sauk Valley CC            35:55.7  7:14 
     155   72  128 Ignacio Hernandez        Fr Dominican (Ill.)          36:26.1  7:20 
     156   73  126 Nick Calderon            Fr Dominican (Ill.)          36:28.1  7:21 
     157   74  145 Cole McCaig              Fr Marian (Wis.)             37:32.3  7:34 
     158   75  142 Justin Cooke             Fr Marian (Wis.)             37:42.6  7:36 
     159       118 Oscar Arteaga            Fr College of Lake County    38:07.9  7:41 
     160   76  129 Mitchell Modlisz         Fr Dominican (Ill.)          38:38.9  7:47 
     161       153 Joseph Crooks            So Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    38:40.9  7:47 
     162       139 Mitchell Deniswicz       So Lakeland                  39:06.7  7:53 
     163   77  147 Adam Sydow               Fr Marian (Wis.)             39:38.6  7:59 
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  1.    18  Wis.-La Crosse                        (26:42.8  133:33.6 1:19.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Thomas Schultz            So 25:59.2
  2      2  Austin Zajkowski          Jr 26:18.2
  3      4  Ian Ewers                 Jr 26:49.3
  4      5  Sam Hinz                  So 27:08.5
  5      6  Josh Schraeder            Fr 27:18.4
  6   (  7) Peter Morris              Sr 27:18.6
  7   (  9) Mike Glaser               Sr 27:44.0
   
  2.    78  Wis.-Whitewater                       (28:05.6  140:27.6 2:09.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Brett Harms               Jr 26:39.1
  2     10  Scott Wolter              Sr 27:45.5
  3     19  Braeden Michael           So 28:35.4
  4     21  Jonah Nelson              So 28:39.2
  5     25  Grant Miller              So 28:48.4
  6   ( 29) Ben Maas                  Jr 28:52.2
  7   ( 35) Stephen Zaborowski        Fr 28:56.4
   
  3.    84  Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.                (28:18.8  141:33.6 0:57.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Trey Horbinski            Jr 27:49.7
  2     12  Austin Wright             Sr 27:55.9
  3     15  Nick Bath                 Fr 28:18.3
  4     22  Collin Rink               Jr 28:42.5
  5     24  Tripp Horbinski           Jr 28:47.2
  6   ( 38) Nick Avila                Sr 29:00.9
  7   ( 39) Haily Kazik               Jr 29:09.9
   
  4.    89  Wis.-Stevens Point                    (28:28.1  142:20.2 0:41.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Calvin Vanryzin           Sr 28:04.6
  2     16  Nathan Dorn               Fr 28:22.5
  3     17  John Roth                 Fr 28:29.3
  4     20  Alex Egbert               So 28:37.6
  5     23  Daniel Sikora             Jr 28:46.2
  6   ( 26) Abraham Skwira            So 28:49.8
  7   ( 37) Shea Bastian              Fr 28:56.9
   
  5.   148  Wis.-Platteville                      (28:52.8  144:23.9 0:04.4)
====================================================
  1     27  Zach Klokow               So 28:50.9
  2     28  Zach Lee                  So 28:51.1
  3     30  Cory Flood                So 28:53.2
  4     31  Tanner Reinholtz          So 28:53.4
  5     32  Logan Steinhoff           Jr 28:55.3
  6   ( 33) Mitchell Frager           Jr 28:55.7
  7   ( 34) Mason Geary               Fr 28:56.4
   
  6.   186  Wis.-Oshkosh                          (29:23.3  146:56.1 1:40.1)
====================================================
  1     14  Daniel Massey             Jr 28:15.7
  2     40  Derrick Rufer             Sr 29:12.8
  3     43  Trevor Faldet             Fr 29:44.3
  4     44  Corbin Bevry              So 29:47.5
  5     45  Collin Borazo             Fr 29:55.8
  6   ( 46) Nick Engels               Fr 30:00.9
  7   ( 48) Henry Laste               Fr 30:14.8
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  7.   208  Edgewood                              (30:12.7  151:03.3 5:32.1)
====================================================
  1     18  Noah Miller               So 28:29.7
  2     36  Hunter Salmon             Jr 28:56.7
  3     41  Nash Miller               So 29:14.1
  4     49  Jack Howell               So 30:21.0
  5     64  Chris Williams            Jr 34:01.8
   
  8.   242  Sauk Valley CC                        (31:26.0  157:09.7 6:43.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Seth Williams             Fr 27:31.6
  2     50  Peter Delafuente          So 30:33.8
  3     57  Chase Fisher              So 32:04.1
  4     60  Quincy Coomes             So 32:45.5
  5     67  Nathaniel Anderson        Fr 34:14.7
  6   ( 68) David Villa               Fr 34:35.3
  7   ( 69) Bryson Reyes              So 34:44.1
   
  9.   256  College of Lake County                (30:49.6  154:07.7 2:41.2)
====================================================
  1     42  Danny Vincent             Fr 29:20.1
  2     51  Andrew Rodriguez          So 30:42.2
  3     53  Thomas Castino            So 30:52.5
  4     54  Jeffery Meverden          Fr 31:11.6
  5     56  Arthur Garcia             Fr 32:01.3
  6   ( 58) Vidal Ortega              Fr 32:14.4
  7   ( 59) Tyler Glassman            Fr 32:29.7
   
 10.   286  Carroll                               (32:14.7  161:13.5 4:36.6)
====================================================
  1     47  Adam Loeber               So 30:11.7
  2     52  Blake Schultz             Fr 30:46.4
  3     55  Kevin Baier               Fr 31:44.9
  4     62  Drake Nikolai             Jr 33:42.2
  5     70  Mason Wehking             Fr 34:48.3
  6   ( 71) Jake Schreiner            Sr 35:23.6
   
 11.   350  Marian (Wis.)                         (36:26.3  182:11.5 6:17.0)
====================================================
  1     61  Jacob Leiden              So 33:21.6
  2     63  Isaac Kinjerski           So 33:56.4
  3     74  Cole McCaig               Fr 37:32.3
  4     75  Justin Cooke              Fr 37:42.6
  5     77  Adam Sydow                Fr 39:38.6
   
 12.   352  Dominican (Ill.)                      (35:59.0  179:54.9 4:31.6)
====================================================
  1     65  Cristhian Galindo         Fr 34:07.3
  2     66  Ryan Wilder               So 34:14.5
  3     72  Ignacio Hernandez         Fr 36:26.1
  4     73  Nick Calderon             Fr 36:28.1
  5     76  Mitchell Modlisz          Fr 38:38.9


